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cronometragem esportiva

Relatério Geral - 12 KM - Feminino
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Numero
124
98
138
107
125
99
123
96
129
100
95
140
126
134
119
101
113
131
103
97
118
93
127
128
112
117
108
122
135
139
102
133
105
111

Nome

MARCIA FERREIRA GUIMARAES
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BARBARA VIDIGAL MILAGRES
SAMIRA DELABRIDA DE SOUZA
DANIELLE AGUIAR BRAGA

MARIA DA CONCEICAO

CAMILA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

MARA FERNANDES

ANA MARIA RODRIGUES FERNANDES
MARINA LIMA

CARLA SOARES CUNHA

ANA LUCIA FERNANDES

TATIANA TAVARES

MARIA IMACULADA G.S.OLIVEIRA
NEUSA DE CASSIA BRAGA

LUCIANA DA SILVA LEITE JUNIOR
CECILIA DE FATIMA TEIXEIRA
CEDNANNDEQ NIAQ

GLAUCIA MORAIS

NAZARE CRISTINA ASSIS

CLAUDIA REGINA RODRIGUES COELHO
ANA PAULA ANDRADE SOUZA ALMEIDA
LAURENTINA RODRIGUES DA COSTA
ALEXANDRA APARECIDA FERNANDES
MARIA INES FERREIRA BATISTA
MARIA MARIZA DA PAZ TORRES
FERNANDA S.VIANA

JUSSARA APARECIDA BRAGA
DAYANE CASSIA DOS SANTOS DAY
MAIZA GONTIJO
PATRICIA GOMES GONTIJO

TALITA PRATO DA SILVA
CLAUDIA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA
NACCINMENTN NI N/EIDA
NELZERINA SILVA LECOQUE
DANIELA VIEIRA GURGEL

FERNANDA CAROLINA VIANA DA MOTA

RDITN

40
26
23
31
50
22
27
43
35
26
46
35
53
34
44
32
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62
46
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57
34
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38
34
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F4044
F2529
F2024
F3034
F5059
F2024
F2529
F4044
F3539
F2529
F4549
F3539
F5059
F3034
F4044
F3034
F3539
F6099
F4549
F4044
F5059
F3034
F5059
F5059
F2529
F3539
F3034
F5059
F4044
F2529
F4044
F5059
F3539
F3034
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Equipe

Tempo
01:02:45
01:03:15
01:03:39
01:04:39
01:04:52
01:06:02
01:07:32
01:07:48
01:08:12
01:11:09
01:11:48
01:13:22
01:14:00
01:15:50
01:16:08
01:17:11
01:17:11
01:17:45
01:17:50
01:18:47
01:20:10
01:20:12
01:20:25
01:22:16
01:23:13
01:25:54
01:25:57
01:26:33
01:26:34
01:28:32
01:29:29
01:31:19
01:44:10
01:44:10
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